
Show #09292024: Fall Schooling Show (29/09/2024)

1. ARCHA OC: Open Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 72.00 Iaian Durrell0.00

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 167 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 72.00 B Diamond Ranch0.00

2 158 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 71.50 Rocking JF Performance0.00

3T 124 Picacat Reese Ostroski 71.00 Bill Krepps0.00

3T 106 Dulcies Smart Metall Anna Gimblett 71.00 Melanie Gustafson0.00

5 105 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 70.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

6 157 Fletchers Jay Ray Ethan Willows 68.00 Jason & Cara Nelson0.00

7T 150 Walk Em Down Iaian Durrell 65.00 Luke Morrison0.00

7T 159 Patrick O'dual Clint C. Swales 65.00 Randi McCook0.00

9 168 Rolo Tyler Albrecht 64.00 0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Styln Metallic Booty Bart Holowath 73.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

2 132 Katchinas Copy Cat Jerry Sawley 72.00 Katie Harvie0.00

3 181 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 71.00 Steve Hoar0.00

4 130 Anchored Savannah Rumary 70.00 Savannah Rumary0.00

5 104 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 66.00 Erin Baumung0.00

6 170 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 65.50 Peter Monod0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 131 Highbrow Good Timin Savannah Rumary 69.00 Savannah Rumary0.00

2 111 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 64.00 Dick Or Bonnie Koetsier0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 142 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 60.50 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

2T 140 Shiney Rey Dash Adeleen Bolduc 60.00 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

2T 156 Cotton Cayla Bleeker 60.00 Audra Balkan0.00

2T 171 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 60.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 67.00 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

2 138 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 60.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

3 147 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 60.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.00 Jeanne White0.00

2T 126 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 142.00 Flora Clark0.00

2T 117 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 142.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

4 101 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 140.00 Mcarthur Stud Farm0.00

5 108 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 139.50 Dave Webster0.00

6 118 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 66.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPBO: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 142.00 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

2T 143 Styled To The Nines Nicole Mcdonald 140.50 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

2T 137 Outlaw Wanted Mano Angers 140.50 Mano Angers0.00

4 147 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 136.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

9. ARCHA RHBO: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 161 DFL Mates Freckle Cache Mclerie 141.00 Christine Mclerie0.00

2 114 Play N Possum Kinnley Sharpe 138.50 JT Bell0.00

10. ARCHA AYBO: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 116 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 142.00 Johanne Bell0.00

2 117 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 140.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

3 139 CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 137.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

11. ARCHA AYBO13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 142.50 Bev Graham0.00

2 116 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 142.00 Johanne Bell0.00

NP 115 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 0.00 Tehl Bell0.00

12. ARCHA AYC: Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 139.50 Jeanne White0.00

2 138 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 69.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

3 180 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 68.00 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 145 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 137.50 Terry Hewitt0.00

NP 100 Myslidersgotdiamonds Jesse O'Brien 0.00 Jesse O'Brien0.00

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 141.50 Erin Baumung0.00

2 132 Katchinas Copy Cat Jerry Sawley 140.50 Katie Harvie0.00

3 136 Coach Nick Luke Morrison 66.50 Luke Morrison0.00

4 170 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 64.00 Peter Monod0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 141.50 Iaian Durrell0.00
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2 148 Stylish Rascal Clint C. Swales 71.50 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 139 CR Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 66.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

NP 181 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 0.00 Steve Hoar0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 142.00 Rocking JF Performance0.00

2 120 Boyz R Backintown Vance Kaglea 142.00 Vance Kaglea0.00

3 105 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 141.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

4 150 Walk Em Down Iaian Durrell 137.00 Luke Morrison0.00

5 123 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 134.00 John C. Swales0.00

6 167 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 67.00 B Diamond Ranch0.00

NP 159 Patrick O'dual Clint C. Swales 0.00 Randi McCook0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 112 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 143.50 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

2 180 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

3 113 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 73.00 Robyn Morrison0.00

4 152 Styln Metallic Booty Bart Holowath 72.50 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

5 153 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 71.50 Randi McCook0.00

6 160 WKK Roadside Whiskey Jocelyn Burwash 69.50 Jocelyn Burwash0.00

7 135 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 68.50 Luke Morrison0.00

8 141 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 63.50 Bev Macmillan0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Katchina Blu Rey Cayley Hatchard 138.50 0.00

2 157 Fletchers Jay Ray Ethan Willows 65.00 Jason & Cara Nelson0.00

3 142 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 64.00 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 141.00 Flora Clark0.00

2 111 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 139.50 Dick Or Bonnie Koetsier0.00

3 109 Hick A Cat Nicole BD Smith 139.00 Nicole BD Smith0.00

4 133 FFL Rogerwillcow Theresa Agar 135.50 Theresa & Clayton Agar0.00

5 101 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 67.50 Mcarthur Stud Farm0.00

6 142 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 64.50 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 125 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 144.50 Sarah Wolfs0.00

2 172 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 140.50 Colton Poffenroth0.00

NP 116 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 0.00 Johanne Bell0.00

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 144 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 141.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

2 124 Picacat Reese Ostroski 140.50 Bill Krepps0.00
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3 129 LK Zach Flash Clayton Agar 132.50 Clayton Agar0.00

NP 107 Smartys Black Moon Jesse O'Brien 0.00 Donna O'Reilly0.00
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